Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 XPRO Series
FEATURES
• Sealed, rugged package
well suited for industrial
environments
• 1.0% accuracy for
secondary process

Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 XPRO Series
HOW TO ORDER
XP
Series
100
Range
KG/CM 2
100
350
PSI
  P
Unit
P = PSI
M = KG/CM2
S
Reference
A = Absolute; < 500 psi
G = Gage;      < 100 psi
S = Sealed;    > 50.0 psi
 1 C 1
G = 4 mA to 20 mA
H = Hirschmann
C = Cable
Output
Termination
Cable
Length
 G
1 = 3.0 ft*
015
025
050
100
200
500
01K
02K
03K
05K
07K
* No Designation for Hirschmann Termination
1   = 1/8-27 NPT
11 =  PT-1/4
Note: Not all combinations are available. Minimum quantity orders apply. Contact Honeywell for more details
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
Stainless Steel Pressure Sensors
 XPRO Series
DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm (in)
PRESSURE PORT SIZE/HEX SIZE
Pressure Port Size Hex Size
1/8 – 27 NPT ½ inch
PT 1/4 5/8 inch
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free